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Search Parts in this Series
19002 Series

Use With
19001-0001, 19001-0002

Application Tooling

Global
Description Product #
Hand Crimp Tool 0640010800

Crimp Head for the AT-200™ Pneumatic Hand Tool0640050800

part Number:0190020001
status:Active

Description:Avikrimp™ Fully Insulated Quick Disconnect, Female for 18-22
AWG Wire, Box
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Insulation

Lock to Mating Part
Material - Metal
Orientation

Packaging Type
Polarized to Mating Part
Tab Thickness
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Quick Disconnects
19002

Avikrimp™

Quick Disconnect

Closed

94 V-0

Female

Nylon (PA)
None

Brass

Straight

Box

No

0.81mm (.032")
6.35mm (.250")
-65°C to +105°C

3.17mm (.125") max.

18
20
22
0.35-0.80

LR18689
E79133
300V

AA-5261
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MATERIAL | ENGINEERING | MATERIAL |ENGINEERING| MATERIAL |[ENGINEERING | MATERIAL |ENGINEERING| MATERIAL | ENGINEERING

NUMBER | NUMBER | NUMBER | NUMBER | NUMBER | NUMBER RE’:‘/UMEEEND RENVU”CVBUEEND g‘#ﬁsffg [%JMTBAEEE CURL HEIGHT| ACCEPTS | STock | *A* 8 | F | G H

; |LOOSE PCS| LOOSE PCS [ON STRIP | ON STRIP | ON TAPE | ON TAPE [N TAPE ON TAPE | BIG REEL | BIG REEL *C* REF | TAB SIZE | THK MAX MAX | REF | MAX REF
190020001 AA-5261 [190020004 | AA-5261Z [190020002| AA-5261T | 190020003 | AA-5261TR [190020047 | AA-5261BT | .028/0.71 |.250 X .032|.016/0.41].89/22.6 |.38/9.7 | 16/4.1{.20/5.1 [1.425/36.20
190020019 | AA-5283 [190020059 | AA-5283Z [190020020| AA-5283T | 190020058 [ AA-5283TR 017/043 _|.205 X .020].016/0.41] 80/20.3 [.32/8.1 | 16/4.1].22/5.6 [1.395/35.43
——1{190020021] AA-5285 [190020023 | AA-5285Z [190020022| AA-5285T | 190020060 | AA-5285TR .028/0.71 205 X .032[.016/0.41] .80/20.3 |.32/8.1 | 16/4.1].22/5.6 |1.395/35.43
190020005 AA-5267 [190020008 | AA-5267Z [190020007| AA-5267T 190020006 | AA-5267BT | .017/0.43 [.187 X .020[.016/0.41].80/20.3 |.32/8.1 | 16/4.1].22/5.6 | 1.380/35.10
190020009 AA-5271 [190020012 | AA-5271Z [190020010 | AA-5271T | 190020011 | AA-5271TR .028/0.71 187 X .032].016/0.41].80/20.3 |.32/8.1 | 16/4.1] 22/5.6/1.380/35.10
190020013| AA-5275 190020015 | AA-5275Z [190020014 | AA-5275T 016/0.41 | 110 X .020 [.012/0.31] .80/20.3 |.23/5.8 | .13/3.3].20/5.1 [1.380/35.05
190020016 | AA-5279 190020018 | AA-5279Z [190020017 | AA-5279T | 190020065 | AA-5279TR .028/0.71 110 X .032 [.012/0.31|.80/20.3 |.23/5.8 | .13/3.3].20/5.1 [1.380/35.05
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ZpEEES ECoia cize—R DER0ss 2w5/03/78| o8 MOLEX INCORPORATED
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