Series image - Reference only	
EU RoHS Compliant	

Search Parts in this Series 19002 Series

Use With 19001-0001, 19001-0002

Application Tooling

Global

DescriptionProduct #Hand Crimp Tool0640010800Crimp Head for the AT-200™ Pneumatic Hand Tool0640050800

Part Number:0190020001

Status: Active

Description:Avikrimp[™] Fully Insulated Quick Disconnect, Female for 18-22 AWG Wire, Box

Documents:

- Drawing (PDF)
- Related Catalog Page (PDF)

Order Products:

Check Distributor Inventory			
○ Request S	amples		
0			
Part Detail: (show all)			
General			
Physical			
Electrical			
Material Info			
Reference - Drawing Numbers			
General			
Product Family	Quick Disconnects		
Series	19002		
Product Name	Avikrimp™		
Туре	Quick Disconnect		
Physical			
Barrel Type	Closed		
Flammability	94 V-0		
Gender	Female		
Insulation	Nylon (PA)		
Lock to Mating Part	None		
Material - Metal	Brass		
Orientation	Straight		
Packaging Type	Box		
Polarized to Mating Part	No		
Tab Thickness	0.81mm (.032")		
Tab Width	6.35mm (.250")		
Temperature Range - Operating	-65°C to +105°C		
Wire Insulation Diameter	3.17mm (.125") max.		
Wire Size AWG	18		
Wire Size AWG	20		
Wire Size AWG	22		
Wire Size mm ²	0.35 - 0.80		
Electrical			
CSA	LR18689		
UL	E79133		
Voltage - Maximum	300V		
Material Info			
Old Part Number	AA-5261		

I

